
Annual Recycle Tonnage Report ‐ TSDF
Gen City Gen St Gen Zip Gen County TSD Name TSD Addr TSD City TSD St TSD Zip Material Tons

CHATHAM NJ 07928 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Antifreeze 0.8247

CHESTER NJ 07930 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Antifreeze 1.0996

DOVER NJ 07869 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Antifreeze 0.0916

FLANDERS NJ 07836 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Antifreeze 0.252

LONG VALLEY NJ 07853 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Antifreeze 0.252

PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Antifreeze 6.6663

WHARTON NJ 07885 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Antifreeze 0.1145

CHESTER NJ 07930 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC 581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE HEBRON OH 43025 Antifreeze 0.3

DOVER NJ 07801 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC 581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE HEBRON OH 43025 Antifreeze 1.6119

FLANDERS NJ 07836 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC 581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE HEBRON OH 43025 Antifreeze 0.975

ROCKAWAY NJ 07866 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS RECYCLING SERVIC 581 MILLIKEN DRIVE SE HEBRON OH 43025 Antifreeze 2.0617

Antifreeze Total: 14.2493

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS EL DORADO LLC 309 AMERICAN CIRCLE EL DORADO AR 71730 Ballasts 0.03

Ballasts Total: 0.03

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS REIDSVILLE LLC 208 WATLINGTON INDUSTRIAL DRIVE REIDSVILLE NC 27320 Batteries 0.15

WHARTON NJ 07885 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS REIDSVILLE LLC 208 WATLINGTON INDUSTRIAL DRIVE REIDSVILLE NC 27320 Batteries 0.01

Batteries Total: 0.16

DENVILLE NJ 07834 MORRIS           SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY 4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI OH 45232 Bulbs 0.012

LANDING NJ 07850 MORRIS           SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY 4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI OH 45232 Bulbs 0.036

MONTVILLE NJ 07045 MORRIS           SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY 4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI OH 45232 Bulbs 0.031

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960 MORRIS           SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY 4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI OH 45232 Bulbs 0.185

PINE BROOK NJ 07058 MORRIS           SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY 4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI OH 45232 Bulbs 0.084

WHARTON NJ 07885 MORRIS           SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY 4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI OH 45232 Bulbs 0.024

Bulbs Total: 0.372

ROCKAWAY NJ 07866 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 633 EAST 138TH STREET DOLTON IL 60419 Metals 0.3

Metals Total: 0.3

Page 1 of 4



Annual Recycle Tonnage Report ‐ TSDF
Gen City Gen St Gen Zip Gen County TSD Name TSD Addr TSD City TSD St TSD Zip Material Tons

MADISON NJ 07940 MORRIS           WESTERN OIL INC. 1 DUCHESS WAY LINCOLN RI 02865 Oil Filters 0.625

BOONTON NJ 07005 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.05

BUTLER NJ 07405 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.25

CHATHAM NJ 07928 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.1

CHESTER NJ 07930 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 1.475

DOVER NJ 07801 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.15

DOVER NJ 07869 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.2

FLANDERS NJ 07836 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.925

FLORHAM PARK NJ 07932 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 1.075

LEDGEWOOD NJ 07852 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.225

LINCOLN PARK NJ 07035 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.625

LONG VALLEY NJ 07853 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.075

MADISON NJ 07940 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.25

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.075

PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 3.475

PINE BROOK NJ 07058 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 1.475

POMPTON PLAINS NJ 07444 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.05

RANDOLPH NJ 07869 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.15

ROCKAWAY NJ 07866 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.2

WHARTON NJ 07885 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.275

WHIPPANY NJ 07981 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 167 MILL STREET CRANSTON RI 02905 Oil Filters 0.525

BUDD LAKE NJ 07828 MORRIS           OIL FILTER RECYCLERS RR #1 ASTORIA IL 61501 Oil Filters 1.475

BUTLER NJ 07405 MORRIS           OIL FILTER RECYCLERS RR #1 ASTORIA IL 61501 Oil Filters 1.125

CEDAR KNOLLS NJ 07927 MORRIS           OIL FILTER RECYCLERS RR #1 ASTORIA IL 61501 Oil Filters 1.5

CHATHAM NJ 07928 MORRIS           OIL FILTER RECYCLERS RR #1 ASTORIA IL 61501 Oil Filters 1

FLANDERS NJ 07836 MORRIS           OIL FILTER RECYCLERS RR #1 ASTORIA IL 61501 Oil Filters 1.5

MADISON NJ 07940 MORRIS           OIL FILTER RECYCLERS RR #1 ASTORIA IL 61501 Oil Filters 6.125

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960 MORRIS           OIL FILTER RECYCLERS RR #1 ASTORIA IL 61501 Oil Filters 1.25

PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 MORRIS           OIL FILTER RECYCLERS RR #1 ASTORIA IL 61501 Oil Filters 9.175

RANDOLPH NJ 07869 MORRIS           OIL FILTER RECYCLERS RR #1 ASTORIA IL 61501 Oil Filters 1.5

Oil Filters Total: 36.9
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BOONTON NJ 07005 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.723

BUDD LAKE NJ 07828 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.4196

BUTLER NJ 07405 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.5392

CEDAR KNOLLS NJ 07927 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.0932

CHATHAM NJ 07928 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.6965

CHESTER NJ 07930 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.1282

CONVENT STATION NJ 07961 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.0641

DENVILLE NJ 07834 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.4487

DOVER NJ 07801 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.4458

DOVER NJ 07869 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.0874

EAST HANOVER NJ 07936 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 1.4081

FLANDERS NJ 07836 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.8132

FLORHAM PARK NJ 07932 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.3367

GILLETTE NJ 07933 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.1748

HIBERNIA NJ 07842 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.1312

KENVIL NJ 07847 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.1223

LAKE HOPATCONG NJ 07849 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.1107

LANDING NJ 07850 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.3175

LEDGEWOOD NJ 07852 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.0555

LINCOLN PARK NJ 07035 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.7403

LONG VALLEY NJ 07853 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.2185

MADISON NJ 07940 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.2011

MILLINGTON NJ 07946 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.0874

MONTVILLE NJ 07045 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.2478

MORRIS PLAINS NJ 07950 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.306

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 1.7544

MOUNT ARLINGTON NJ 07856 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.1719

MOUNTAIN LAKES NJ 07046 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.1748

NETCONG NJ 07857 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.1311

PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 1.5358

PINE BROOK NJ 07058 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.303

POMPTON PLAINS NJ 07444 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 1.726

RANDOLPH NJ 07869 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 1.306

RIVERDALE NJ 07457 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.1253

ROCKAWAY NJ 07866 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 1.8447

STIRLING NJ 07980 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.3467

SUCCASUNNA NJ 07876 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.035

WHARTON NJ 07885 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 1.2126

WHIPPANY NJ 07981 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Spent Mineral Spirits Solvent 0.4575

Spent Solvent Total: 20.0416
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BOONTON NJ 07005 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 5.1542

BUDD LAKE NJ 07828 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 11.8704

BUTLER NJ 07405 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 22.3975

CHATHAM NJ 07928 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 14.9002

CHESTER NJ 07930 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 37.8605

DOVER NJ 07801 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 34.4488

DOVER NJ 07869 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 3.5923

FLANDERS NJ 07836 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 35.2423

FLORHAM PARK NJ 07932 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 6.2913

LAKE HOPATCONG NJ 07849 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 2.1866

LEDGEWOOD NJ 07852 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 22.3976

LINCOLN PARK NJ 07035 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 8.8714

MADISON NJ 07940 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 6.5287

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 4.0921

NETCONG NJ 07857 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 2.9364

PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 227.3607

PINE BROOK NJ 07058 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 9.871

RANDOLPH NJ 07869 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 10.7145

ROCKAWAY NJ 07866 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 37.6728

WHARTON NJ 07885 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 14.9629

WHIPPANY NJ 07981 MORRIS           SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC. 1200 SYLVAN STREET LINDEN NJ 07036 Used oil 4.3733

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS CHATTANOOGA LLC 3300 CUMMINGS ROAD CHATTANOOGA TN 37419 Used Oil 0.65

ROCKAWAY NJ 07866 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS CHATTANOOGA LLC 3300 CUMMINGS ROAD CHATTANOOGA TN 37419 Used Oil 0.4

WHARTON NJ 07885 MORRIS           CLEAN HARBORS CHATTANOOGA LLC 3300 CUMMINGS ROAD CHATTANOOGA TN 37419 Used Oil 0.2

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960 MORRIS           SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY 4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI OH 45232 Used Oil 7.5505

ROCKAWAY NJ 07866 MORRIS           SPRING GROVE RESOURCE RECOVERY 4879 SPRING GROVE AVENUE CINCINNATI OH 45232 Used Oil 0.175

Used Oil Total: 532.701

Grand Total: 604.7539
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Sherry Broach, Clean Harbors/Safety-Kleen
1502 E. Villa St, 2nd Floor
Elgin, IL 60120
(O) 847-468-6718
broach.sherry@cleanharbors.com




